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Shri Kuleshwar Mahadev Govt. College Gobra Nawapara, Raipur 
Full Time Teacher List 2022-23 

Name 

|Mr. S.R.Vadde (Principal) 
Dr. Madhurani Shukla 
Mr. Tikeshwar Markam 

Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sinha 
Mr. Ramesh Kumar Lahre 

Bervansi 
Mrs. Sarswati Devi 

Mr. Prakash Chand 

Jandge 
Dr. Razia Sultana 
Mrs. Monika Sahu 

Miss SakshiMeshram 
11 Mrs. Nandani Sahu 
12 |Mr. Purushottam Kabra 
13 Mr. Piyushkant Bhardwaj 

Degisnation Gender 

Assistant Professor Male 
Assistant Professor Female 
Assistant ProfessorMale 

Assistant Professor Male 
Assistant Professor Male 

Assistant Professor Female 

Assistant Professor Male 

Assistant Professor Female 
Assistant Professor Female 
Assistant Professor Female 
Assistant Professor Female 
Assistant Professor Male 

Assistant Professor Male 

Date Of 

Joining the 
Institution 
22.11.2012 

20.11.2012 

22.11.2012 

01.12.2012 

20.09.2017 

05.09.2017 

22.09.2017 

12.10.2018 

30.12.2021 

31-12-2021 

11.01.2022 

13.01.2022 

21.03.2022 

Email.Id 

srvadde1985 @gmail.com 
shukla.madhu55@gmail.com 
markamtk82 @gmail.com 

jit121169@gmail.com 
rameshkumarlahre@gmail.com 

bervanshisaraswati1985@gmail.com 

Jangdeprakash318@gmail.com 

raziasultana83ster@gmail.com 
monikasahu198651@gmail.com 
meshram.sakshee@gmail.com 
nandanisahu003@gmail.com 
bagbahrakabra@gmail.com 
piyu_h.in@hotmail.com 

WC PAINCIPAL 
Shri Kuieshwar Mahadev 
Shaskiya Mahavidyalaya 
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14 Miss Pushplata Kanwar 
15 Mr. Yashwant Kumar 

Patel 
16 Mr. Hiresh Kumar 
17 
18 Pooja Tiwari 
19 

Abhishek Kumar 

20 
Mr.Santu Ram sahu 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Patel 
21 Miss Pallavi Chandan 

Assistant Professor Female 
Guest Lect. 

Guest Lect. 
JBS Teacher 

JBS Teacher 

JBS Teacher 

Male 

Male 

Male 
FeMale 
Male 

Computer TeacherMale 
Computer Teacher Female 

31-03-2022 nitukanwar15@gmail.com 
09.09.2022 

09.09.2022 

06.10.2022 

01.10.2022 

12.10..2022 

01.06.2022 
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