Shri Kuleshwar Mahadev Govt. College Gobra Nawapara, Raipur Full Time Teacher List 2022-23

	Name	Degisnation	Gender	Date Of	Email.Id
				Joining the	
				Institution	
1	Mr. S.R. Vadde (Principal)	Assistant Professor	Male	22.11.2012	srvadde1985@gmail.com
2	Dr. Madhurani Shukla	Assistant Professor	Female	20.11.2012	shukla.madhu55@gmail.com
3	Mr. Tikeshwar Markam	Assistant Professor	Male	22.11.2012	markamtk82@gmail.com
4	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sinha	Assistant Professor	Male	01.12.2012	jit121169@gmail.com
5	Mr. Ramesh Kumar Lahre	Assistant Professor	Male	20.09.2017	rameshkumarlahre@gmail.com
6	Mrs. Sarswati Devi Bervansi	Assistant Professor	Female	05.09.2017	bervanshisaraswati1985@gmail.com
7	Mr. Prakash Chand Jandge	Assistant Professor	Male	22.09.2017	Jangdeprakash318@gmail.com
8	Dr. Razia Sultana	Assistant Professor	Female	12.10.2018	raziasultana83ster@gmail.com
9	Mrs. Monika Sahu	Assistant Professor	Female	30.12.2021	monikasahu198651@gmail.com
10	Miss SakshiMeshram	Assistant Professor	Female	31-12-2021	meshram.sakshee@gmail.com
11	Mrs. Nandani Sahu	Assistant Professor	Female	11.01.2022	nandanisahu003@gmail.com
12	Mr. Purushottam Kabra	Assistant Professor	Male	13.01.2022	bagbahrakabra@gmail.com
13	Mr. Piyushkant Bhardwaj	Assistant Professor	Male	21.03.2022	piyush.in@hotmail.com

I/C PRINCIPAL
Shri Kuleshwar Mahadev
Shaskiya Mahavidyalaya
Gobra-Nawapara,Raipur (C.G.)

14	Miss Pushplata Kanwar	Assistant Professor	Female	31-03-2022	nitukanwar15@gmail.com
15	Mr. Yashwant Kumar	Guest Lect.	Male	09.09.2022	
	Patel				
16	Mr. Hiresh Kumar	Guest Lect.	Male	09.09.2022	
17	Abhishek Kumar	JBS Teacher	Male	06.10.2022	
18	Pooja Tiwari	JBS Teacher	FeMale	01.10.2022	
19	Mr.Santu Ram sahu	JBS Teacher	Male	12.102022	
20	Mr. Ajay Kumar Patel	Computer Teacher	Male	01.06.2022	
21	Miss Pallavi Chandan	Computer Teacher	Female		

I/C PRINCIPAL
Shri Kuleshwar Mahadev
Shaskiya Mahavidyalaya
Gobra-Nawapara,Raipur (C.G.)